

Cisco Catalog

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST.

Please note that for any Purchase Order issued against this quote, the purchaser is responsible for paying any shipping costs associated with said order. A shipping cost estimate can be provided upon request. The purchaser will be responsible for paying actual shipping costs whether or not a shipping estimate was provided, even if actual shipping costs are in excess of any estimated shipping cost provided.

*Subcomponents included with configuration are provided at no additional cost

All prices are shown in USD

PART #	SMART ACCOUNT MANDATORY	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
N9K-C9364C	-	Nexus 9K ACI & NX-OS Spine, 64p 40/100G QSFP28	\$57,380.02
MODE-ACI-SPINE	-	Dummy PID for mode selection	\$0.00*
CON-SSSNP-N9364C	-	SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 Nexus 9K ACI NX-OS Spine, 64p 40 100G	\$4,948.84
ACI-N9KDK9-15.0	-	Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 15.0	\$0.00*
N9K-C9300-ACK	-	Nexus 9K Fixed Accessory Kit	\$0.00*
NXA-PAC-1200W-PE	-	Nexus NEBs AC 1200W PSU - Port Side Exhaust	\$0.00*
CAB-9K12A-NA	-	Power Cord, 125VAC 13A NEMA 5-15 Plug, North America	\$0.00*
NXA-FAN-160CFM-PE	-	Nexus Fan, 160CFM, port side exhaust airflow,Spare	\$0.00*
ACI-SEC-XF	Yes	DCN Security License for Nexus 9K Fixed Switch	\$5,017.50
CON-ECMUS-ACISECXF	-	SOLN SUPP SWSS Security License for DCN	\$263.00
C1-SUBS-OPTOUT	-	OPT OUT FOR "Default" DCN Subscription Selection	\$0.00*
N9K-C9300-RMK	-	Nexus 9K Fixed Rack Mount Kit	\$0.00*
N9K-C93240YC-FX2	-	Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 12p 100G QSFP28	\$30,105.00
CON-ECMUS-ACISECXF	-	SOLN SUPP SWSS Security License for DCN	\$263.00

PART #	SMART ACCOUNT MANDATORY	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
CON-SSSNP-N93YCFX2	-	SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 Nexus 9300 with 48p 10/25G SFP+ and 12p	\$2,594.00
NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU	-	Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit, 1RU front and rear removal	\$0.00*
NXK-MEM-8GB	-	Additional memory of 8GB for Nexus Switches	\$625.18
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2	-	Nexus AC 1100W PSU - Port Side Intake	\$0.00*
CAB-AC-L620-C13	-	AC Power Cord, NEMA L6-20 - C13, 2M/6.5ft	\$0.00*
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI	-	Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port side intake airflow	\$0.00*
GLC-SX-MMD	-	1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM	\$519.75
GLC-TE	-	1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire	\$472.58
SFP-10G-SR	-	10GBASE-SR SFP Module	\$1,035.48
QSFP-40/100-SRBD	-	100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP Transceiver, LC, 100m OM4 MMF	\$2,001.98
ACI-AD-XF	Yes	DCN Advantage SW license for a 10G+ Nexus 9K Leaf	\$19,869.30
CON-ECMUS-ACIADXF	-	SOLN SUPP SWSS DCN Advantage SW license for a 10/25/40G	\$948.00
C1-SUBS-OPTOUT	-	OPT OUT FOR "Default" DCN Subscription Selection	\$0.00*
ACI-SEC-XF	Yes	DCN Security License for Nexus 9K Fixed Switch	\$5,017.50
MODE-ACI-LEAF	-	Dummy PID for mode selection	\$0.00*
ACI-N9KDK9-14.2	-	Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 14.2	\$0.00*
ASR1006-X	-	Cisco ASR1006-X Chassis	\$16,056.00
CON-SNTP-ASR1006X	-	SMARTNET 24X7X4 Cisco ASR1006-X Chassis	\$1,774.00
ASR1K-INTERNET	-	ASR1K-Int Edge/Peering incl. BGP/NAT/ZBFW - tracking only	\$0.00*
ASR1000X-FAN	-	Cisco ASR1000-X Fan Module	\$0.00*
ASR1000-ESP100	-	Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 100G	\$55,192.50
CON-SNTP-ASR10ESP	-	SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco ASR1000 Embedd	\$6,099.00
ASR1000-RP3-64G-2P	-	Cisco ASR1000 RP3 w/ 64GB, 2 Pack	\$92,823.75
SA1KRPUK9-172	-	Cisco ASR 1000 RP2/RP3 UNIVERSAL	\$0.00*
SLASR1-AIS	Yes	Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced IP Services License	\$12,500.00
CON-SNTP-SLASR1AK	-	SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced IP Services	\$866.00

PART #	SMART ACCOUNT MANDATORY	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
M-ASR1K-SSD-100GB	-	Cisco ASR1000 RP3 100GB SSD	\$0.00*
ASR1000-RP3	-	Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 3	\$0.00*
CON-SNTP-ASR100RA	-	SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco ASR1000 Route	\$3,104.00
M-ASR1K-RP3-64GB	-	Cisco ASR1000 RP3 64GB	\$0.00*
CON-SNTP-MASRR1KG	-	SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco ASR1000 RP3 64	\$2,440.00
ASR1000-MIP100	-	ASR1000 100G Modular Interface Processor	\$12,042.00
CON-SNTP-ASR1000M	-	SNTC-24X7X4 ASR1000 100G Modular	\$1,331.00
EPA-BLANK	-	Ethernet Port Adapter (EPA) Blank Cover	\$0.00*
EPA-10X10GE	-	ASR1000 10X10GE Ethernet Port Adapter	\$50,175.00
CON-SNTP-EPA10X1P	-	SNTC-24X7X4 ASR1000 10X10GE Ethernet Port Adapter	\$5,544.00
SFP-10G-LR	-	10GBASE-LR SFP Module	\$4,141.98
ASR1000-MIP100	-	ASR1000 100G Modular Interface Processor	\$12,042.00
CON-SNTP-ASR1000M	-	SNTC-24X7X4 ASR1000 100G Modular	\$1,331.00
EPA-BLANK	-	Ethernet Port Adapter (EPA) Blank Cover	\$0.00*
EPA-10X10GE	-	ASR1000 10X10GE Ethernet Port Adapter	\$50,175.00
CON-SNTP-EPA10X1P	-	SNTC-24X7X4 ASR1000 10X10GE Ethernet Port Adapter	\$5,544.00
SFP-10G-LR	-	10GBASE-LR SFP Module	\$4,141.98
ASR1000X-AC-1100W	-	Cisco ASR1000-X 1100W AC Power Supply	\$3,010.50
CAB-C13-C14-2M	-	Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length	\$0.00*
ASR1KX-AC-1100W-D	-	Cisco ASR1000-X 1100W AC Default Power Supply	\$0.00*
CAB-AC	-	AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m	\$0.00*
SFP-10G-SR-S	-	10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class	\$730.45
С9300-48Т-Е	-	Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network Essentials	\$8,412.86
CON-SNTP-C930048E	-	SNTC-24X7X4 Catalyst 9300 48-port data only, Network	\$965.96
C9300-NW-E-48	Yes	C9300 Network Essentials, 48-port license	\$0.00*
PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2	-	350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply	\$652.28

PART #	SMART ACCOUNT MANDATORY	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
CAB-TA-NA	-	North America AC Type A Power Cable	\$0.00*
C9300-SSD-NONE	-	No SSD Card Selected	\$0.00*
STACK-T1-50CM	-	50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable	\$100.35
CAB-SPWR-30CM	-	Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM	\$95.33
C9300-DNA-E-48	Yes	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses	\$0.00*
C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y	-	C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License	\$1,123.92
C9300-NM-8X	-	Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module	\$2,558.93
NETWORK-PNP-LIC	Yes	Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment	\$0.00*
PWR-C1-350WAC-P	-	350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply	\$0.00*
S9300UK9-1612	-	Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL	\$0.00*

Valid through:

FOB Point: None



ABOUT RED RIVER

Red River brings together the ideal combination of talent, partners and products to disrupt the status quo in technology and drive success for business and government in ways previously unattainable. Red River serves organizations well beyond traditional technology integration, bringing 25 years of experience and mission-critical expertise in security, networking, analytics, collaboration, mobility and cloud solutions.

Learn more at **redriver.com**.